Classificacao

Nomes

THIAGO VALLADARES ANDRADE NEVES

MARCELO RAMON DUARTE VICENTI

PAULO HENRIQUE CAIRES ROCHA VARGES

FABIO PINHAO MELLO

JEFFERSON TADEU DA SILVA BRUM

LUCAS FIGUEIREDO RESENDE PEREIRA

IGOR LAGUNA VIEIRA

RAFAEL FERNANDES CARLOS
RAQUEL DO ROSARIO NICOLAU
FABIANO VIEIRA SANTOS
MATHEUS AUGUSTO CORREA
ALESSANDRO NOVAES VILARO
ROMULO TEIXEIRA TOFANI RIBEIRO
DERIVALDO PEREIRA SOBRINHO
PATRICIA TEIXEIRA FERRER

JOAO CARLOS MELLO DE SOUZA

JEFFERSON ESTEVES MENEGHETE

Nota Final

192,00
190,00
188,00
187,00
178,00
178,00
170,00
170,00
168,00
165,00
159,00
158,00
157,00
156,00
151,00
151,00

143,00




